
Custom Bag Manufacturing • Modular Designs • Easy To Clean Fabrics

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

harcor.com.au
RELIED

ON SINCE
1969BAG SPECIALISTS

Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements

OXY RESUS BAG 
CONTENT LAYOUT GUIDE



Custom Bag Manufacturing • Modular Designs • Easy To Clean Fabrics

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

harcor.com.au
RELIED

ON SINCE
1969BAG SPECIALISTS

Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements

OXY RESUS BAG 
CONTENT LAYOUT GUIDE

Item Description iProc 
1. I-GEL SGA Size 3 (30-60kg) MDC10133 

2. I-GEL SGA Size 4 (50-90kg) MDC10134 

3. I-GEL SGA Size 5 (90kg+) MDC10135 

4. Magill Forceps – Adult MDC50201 

5. Macintosh Blade Size 3 MME10103 

6. Macintosh Blade Size 4 MME10104 

7. Laryngoscope Handle MME10106 

8. 2.5cm Transpore Tape MDC15303 

9. Lubricant Sachet x4 MDC45201 

10. PEEP Valve MDC10706 

11. Stress Reliever MDC10965 

12. Bacterial / Viral (HME) Filter – Adult MDC10988 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 6 7 

8 

9 10 11 12 



Custom Bag Manufacturing • Modular Designs • Easy To Clean Fabrics

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

harcor.com.au
RELIED

ON SINCE
1969BAG SPECIALISTS

Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements

OXY RESUS BAG 
CONTENT LAYOUT GUIDE

Item Description iProc 
13.  Catheter Tip Syringe MDC30206 

14.  Drainage Bag MDC20203 

15.  Duodenal Gastric Tube Size 12 MDC10503 

16.  NPA 6.5mm MDC10101 

17.  NPA 7.5mm MDC10102 

18.  NPA 8.5mm MDC10103 

19.  OPA Size 110mm MDC10128 

20.  OPA Size 100mm MDC10127 

21.  OPA Size 90mm MDC10126 

22.  OPA Size 80mm MDC10125 

23.  OPA Size 70mm MDC10124 

24.  OPA Size 60mm MDC10123 

25.  Suction Jar MDC10617 

26.  Suction Tubing MDC10511 

24 

13 
14 15 

16 
17 
18 

19 
20 

21 
22 

23 

25 
26 



Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

harcor.com.au
RELIED

ON SINCE
1969BAG SPECIALISTS

Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements

OXY RESUS BAG 
CONTENT LAYOUT GUIDE

27.  Closed Suction Set CH14 (MICA only) MDC10231 

28.  Y-Suction Catheter Size 8 x2 MDC10607 

29.  Y-Suction Catheter Size 12 x2 MDC10604 

30.  Yankauer Suction MDC10608 

31.  Oxygen C Cylinder

32.  Oxygen Regulator with integrated Venturi Suction

33.  EtCO2 Nasal Filter Line – Adult MDC40144 

34.  Nasal Cannula MDC10302 

35.  Aerosol Mask – Adult MDC10413 

36.  Aerosol Mask – Paediatric MDC10406 

37.  Non-Rebreather Mask – Adult MDC10414 

38.  Non-Rebreather Mask – Paediatric MDC10402 

39.  CPAP Mask MDC10612 

40.  BVM – Adult MDC10714 

41.  Adult Mask (included with MDC10714)

42.  Oxygen Demand Value

Item Description iProc 

27 

28 29 

30 

31 
33 

34 
35 

36 
37 

38 

39 
40 41 

42 

32 




