

Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements



Custom Bag Manufacturing • Modular Designs • Easy To Clean Fabrics

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

BAG SPECIALISTS

harcor.com.au





Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements



Item	Description	iProc
1.	I-GEL SGA Size 3 (30-60kg)	MDC10133
2.	I-GEL SGA Size 4 (50-90kg)	MDC10134
3.	I-GEL SGA Size 5 (90kg+)	MDC10135
4.	Magill Forceps – Adult	MDC50201
5.	Macintosh Blade Size 3	MME10103
6.	Macintosh Blade Size 4	MME10104
7.	Laryngoscope Handle	MME10106
8.	2.5cm Transpore Tape	MDC15303
9.	Lubricant Sachet x4	MDC45201
10.	PEEP Valve	MDC10706
11.	Stress Reliever	MDC10965
12.	Bacterial / Viral (HME) Filter – Adult	MDC10988

Custom Bag Manufacturing • Modular Designs • Easy To Clean Fabrics

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

RELIED ON SINCE 1969



Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements



Item	n Description	iProc
13.	Catheter Tip Syringe	MDC30206
14.	Drainage Bag	MDC20203
15.	Duodenal Gastric Tube Size 12	MDC10503
16.	NPA 6.5mm	MDC10101
17.	NPA 7.5mm	MDC10102
18.	NPA 8.5mm	MDC10103
19.	OPA Size 110mm	MDC10128
20.	OPA Size 100mm	MDC10127
21.	OPA Size 90mm	MDC10126
22.	OPA Size 80mm	MDC10125
23.	OPA Size 70mm	MDC10124
24.	OPA Size 60mm	MDC10123
25.	Suction Jar	MDC10617
26.	Suction Tubing	MDC10511

Custom Bag Manufacturing • Modular Designs • Easy To Clean Fabrics

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

RELIED ON SINCE 1969



Please contact us to discuss your custom bag requirements



Item	Description	iProc
27.	Closed Suction Set CH14 (MICA only)	MDC10231
28.	Y-Suction Catheter Size 8 x2	MDC10607
29.	Y-Suction Catheter Size 12 x2	MDC10604
30.	Yankauer Suction	MDC10608
31.	Oxygen C Cylinder	
32.	Oxygen Regulator with integrated Venturi Suction	
33.	EtCO ₂ Nasal Filter Line – Adult	MDC40144
34.	Nasal Cannula	MDC10302
35.	Aerosol Mask – Adult	MDC10413
36.	Aerosol Mask – Paediatric	MDC10406
37.	Non-Rebreather Mask – Adult	MDC10414
38.	Non-Rebreather Mask – Paediatric	MDC10402
39.	CPAP Mask	MDC10612
40.	BVM – Adult	MDC10714
41.	Adult Mask (included with MDC10714)	
42.	Oxygen Demand Value	

Contact us now for assistance: email sales@harcor.com.au

RELIED ON SINCE 1969